33The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
LMXS Series – Shielded Style L
LMax SMD Power Inductor
FEATURES
•	 Magnetically Shielded Construction
•	 Large Current
•	 Low DCR

N = ±30%
Style
HOW TO ORDER
B
A DC
Recommended
Solder PAD Layout
E
F
I
G
I
H
102720
34 The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
LMXS Series – Shielded Style L
LMax SMD Power Inductor
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
1010
Codes L (μH) Tolerance Test Condition DCR (Ω) max. IDC (A) max.
0R8 0.8 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.0057 11.2
1R5 1.5 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.011 8.00
2R2 2.2 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.0159 6.70
3R3 3.3 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.021 5.56
4R7 4.7 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.030 4.55
6R8 6.8 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.035 3.84
8R0 8.0 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.050 3.54
100 10 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.059 3.18
150 15 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.091 2.60
220 22 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.143 2.16
330 33 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.202 1.74
470 47 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.299 1.43
101D
Codes L (μH) Tolerance Test Condition DCR (Ω) max. IDC (A) max.
1R5 1.5 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.0081 10.0
2R5 2.5 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.010 7.50
3R8 3.8 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.013 6.00
4R7 4.7 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.022 5.50
5R2 5.2 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.022 5.50
7R0 7.0 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.027 4.80
100 10 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.035 4.40
150 15 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.050 3.60
220 22 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.073 2.90
330 33 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.093 2.30
470 47 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.128 2.10
680 68 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.213 1.50
101 100 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.304 1.35
151 150 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.506 1.15
221 220 N 100KHz, 1.0V 0.756 0.92
331 330 N 100KHz, 1.0V 1.090 0.70
102720
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fixed Inductors category: